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SEŠTEVEK 3 REZULTATOV ŽENSKE C in D

Ž/W, D+C

1.  UPLAZNIK SUNARIĆ Lui 10 PK Neptun Celje 947 3
2.  AGREŽ Ariana 10 PK Rudar Trbovlje 892 3
3.  TANKO Polona 10 PK Ribnica 835 3
4.  OBERŽAN Mojca 10 PK Rudar Trbovlje 716 3
5.  DOMIČ Ivona 11 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 704 3
6.  BERČAN Ana 10 PK Ljubljana 648 3
7.  GARTNER Tricija 11 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 641 3
8.  KUNŠTIĆ Maša 11 PK Ljubljana 630 3
9.  ZORE Pia 11 PK Rudar Trbovlje 628 3

10.  ČEPON Lana 10 PK Ljubljana 624 3
11.  MENONI Ana 12 PK Celulozar Krško 604 3
12.  KOŠIR Zoja 12 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 587 3
13.  VALANTIČ Mojca 11 PK Nova Gorica 586 3
14.  HADŽIAHMETOVIĆ Merala 10 PK Ljubljana 537 3
15.  ELSNER Carolina 11 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 535 3
16.  BORIŠEK Noemi 11 PK Rudar Trbovlje 529 3
17.  MILINKOVIĆ Mia 10 PK Rudar Trbovlje 521 3
18.  POTNIK Manja 11 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 510 3
19.  OBERŽAN Špela 11 PK Rudar Trbovlje 499 3
20.  KNEZ Iva 11 PK Rudar Trbovlje 464 3

Ž/W, C

1.  UPLAZNIK SUNARIĆ Lui 10 PK Neptun Celje 947 3
2.  AGREŽ Ariana 10 PK Rudar Trbovlje 892 3
3.  TANKO Polona 10 PK Ribnica 835 3
4.  OBERŽAN Mojca 10 PK Rudar Trbovlje 716 3
5.  BERČAN Ana 10 PK Ljubljana 648 3
6.  ČEPON Lana 10 PK Ljubljana 624 3
7.  HADŽIAHMETOVIĆ Merala 10 PK Ljubljana 537 3
8.  MILINKOVIĆ Mia 10 PK Rudar Trbovlje 521 3
9.  SLAPŠAK Vita 10 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 453 3

DSQ  ŠKAPER Ajda 10 PK Ribnica 3
DSQ  PONIŽ Maja 10 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 3

Ž/W, D

1.  DOMIČ Ivona 11 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 704 3
2.  GARTNER Tricija 11 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 641 3
3.  KUNŠTIĆ Maša 11 PK Ljubljana 630 3
4.  ZORE Pia 11 PK Rudar Trbovlje 628 3
5.  MENONI Ana 12 PK Celulozar Krško 604 3
6.  KOŠIR Zoja 12 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 587 3
7.  VALANTIČ Mojca 11 PK Nova Gorica 586 3
8.  ELSNER Carolina 11 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 535 3
9.  BORIŠEK Noemi 11 PK Rudar Trbovlje 529 3

10.  POTNIK Manja 11 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 510 3
11.  OBERŽAN Špela 11 PK Rudar Trbovlje 499 3
12.  KNEZ Iva 11 PK Rudar Trbovlje 464 3
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13.  ZUPANČIČ Inja 11 PK Rudar Trbovlje 448 3
14.  PRELESNIK Zoja 12 PK Ribnica 133 3
15.  TANKO Lucija 13 PK Ribnica 130 3

DSQ  VOGA Liu 11 PK Radovljica 3
DSQ  KADIVNIK Manca 11 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 3

Ž/W, Odprto

1.  RIHTER MEDOŠ Mija 05 PK Koper 1476 3
2.  UPLAZNIK SUNARIĆ Lui 10 PK Neptun Celje 947 3
3.  AGREŽ Ariana 10 PK Rudar Trbovlje 892 3
4.  TANKO Polona 10 PK Ribnica 835 3
5.  LAVRIČ Tinkara 07 PK Rudar Trbovlje 756 3
6.  OBERŽAN Mojca 10 PK Rudar Trbovlje 716 3
7.  DOMIČ Ivona 11 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 704 3
8.  BERČAN Ana 10 PK Ljubljana 648 3
9.  GARTNER Tricija 11 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 641 3

10.  KUNŠTIĆ Maša 11 PK Ljubljana 630 3
11.  ZORE Pia 11 PK Rudar Trbovlje 628 3
12.  ČEPON Lana 10 PK Ljubljana 624 3
13.  MENONI Ana 12 PK Celulozar Krško 604 3
14.  KOŠIR Zoja 12 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 587 3
15.  VALANTIČ Mojca 11 PK Nova Gorica 586 3
16.  HADŽIAHMETOVIĆ Merala 10 PK Ljubljana 537 3
17.  ELSNER Carolina 11 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 535 3
18.  BORIŠEK Noemi 11 PK Rudar Trbovlje 529 3
19.  MILINKOVIĆ Mia 10 PK Rudar Trbovlje 521 3
20.  POTNIK Manja 11 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 510 3
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